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E-BIKE CROSS TREKKING CITY JUNIOR / KIDS
TECHNICAL

DATA

Technical data

Geometry

WHEEL SIZE / FRAME

SIZE

FORK

DAMPER

DRIVETRAIN

FRONT SHIFTERS

REAR SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR

REAR DERAILLEUR

CRANKSET

FRONT BRAKE

REAR BRAKE

FRONT BRAKE DISC

REAR BRAKE DISC

TYRES

RIMS

FRONT HUB

REAR HUB

CASSETTE

HANDLEBAR

STEM

SEAT POST

GRIPS

SADDLE

PEDALS

FRONT LAMP

REAR LAMP

WEIGHT

COLOURS

Tyre size

A - frame size

B - top tube length

C - chainstay length

D - seat tube angle

E - head tube angle

F - wheel base

G - head tube length

H - fork length

Stack

Reach

Standover height

Maximum tyre size

GRAVELMTB ROAD

B

D

C

A

G

H

E

F

Ryde DP19

Shimano HB-RS470

Shimano FH-RS470

Shimano HG500-10 11-34T 10 speed

Romet Gravel aluminium 420mm

Romet aluminium 70/90/100mm

Romet aluminium 27,2mm 350mm

—

Fizik Taiga

FP-971 aluminium

—

—

—

beige-green, dark yellow-black

XL
28”

560 mm

592 mm

440 mm

63.3°

71.5°

1067.3 mm

170 mm

392 mm

—

—

—

700×40C

L
28”

540 mm

580 mm

440 mm

63.3°

71.5°

1054.8 mm

150 mm

392 mm

—

—

—

700×40C

M
28”

520 mm

566.9 mm

440 mm

64.1°

71.4°

1050.4 mm

130 mm

392 mm

—

—

—

700×40C

S
28”

480 mm

544.9 mm

440 mm

65°

70°

1050.4 mm

125 mm

392 mm

—

—

—

700×40C

700C / alu 6061 X-lite

48cm / 52cm / 54cm / 56cm

Carbon Tapered 

—

2×10

Brake lever Shimano GRX

Brake lever Shimano GRX

Shimano FD-RX400

Shimano FD-RX400

Shimano GRX FC-RX600 46/30T 170mm/172,5mm

Shimano GRX FD-RX400 

Shimano GRX FD-RX400 

Shimano SM-RT10 centerlock 160mm

Shimano SM-RT10 centerlock 160mm

Schwalbe G-ONE 700×38C

ASPRE 2
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